
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TRADE SUPPLIER

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

OPERATIVE LEVEL 2 

ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE

ASSISTANT LEVEL 2

TRADE SUPPLIER

APPRENTICE LEVEL 2

CUSTOMER SERVICE

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

PAINTER AND DECORATOR

LEVEL 2

THE GREEN DOOR

NURSERY CARLA FREEMAN

A AND B FENCING CIREN 

WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP

NIJHUIS H20K LTD

FOOTPRINTS NURSERY

DAIRY PARTNERS LIMITED

ST MICHAEL’S PRIMARY

SCHOOL

GWE BUSINESS WEST LTD

EU LOGISTICS LTD

KELLAWAY BUILDING

SUPPLIES

YATE TOWN COUNCIL

COTSWOLD DECORATORS

VAC1000199152

VAC1000203800

VAC1000199214

VAC1000197008

VAC1000201001

VAC1000206202

VAC1000206237

VAC1000203619

VAC1000203764

VAC1000205366

VAC1000204811

VAC1000204636

BS6 5DQ

GL7 1YT

BS16 1QY

BS32 4NE

GL5 4AJ

GL10 3SX

BS36 1LG

BS8 3RA

BS8 4DD

BS6 7YL

BS37 5PP

GL1 5RZ

04 DEC 2023

31 OCT 2023

04 DEC 2023

19 OCT 2023

18 OCT 2023

07 NOV 2023

01 NOV 2023

31 OCT 2023

31 OCT 2023

31 OCT 2023

10 NOV 2023

31 OCT 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference
Number

Closing 
Date

GET IN TOUCH

Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 
SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  

apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk 07984540886

https://twitter.com/SGSCAO
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCv39OZ23m4iJOYJgvZn9pqQ
https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/

