

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	THE GREEN DOOR NURSERY CARLA FREEMAN	VAC1000199152	BS6 5DQ	04 DEC 2023
TRADE SUPPLIER LEVEL 2	A AND B FENCING CIREN	VAC1000203800	GL7 1YT	31 OCT 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP	VAC1000199214	BS16 1QY	04 DEC 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	NIJHUIS H2OK LTD	VAC1000197008	BS32 4NE	19 OCT 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	FOOTPRINTS NURSERY	VAC1000201001	GL5 4AJ	18 OCT 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	DAIRY PARTNERS LIMITED	VAC1000206202	GL10 3SX	07 NOV 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAEL'S PRIMARY SCHOOL	VAC1000206237	BS36 1LG	01 NOV 2023
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE OPERATIVE LEVEL 2	GWE BUSINESS WEST LTD	VAC1000203619	BS8 3RA	31 OCT 2023
ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE ASSISTANT LEVEL 2	EU LOGISTICS LTD	VAC1000203764	BS8 4DD	31 OCT 2023
TRADE SUPPLIER APPRENTICE LEVEL 2	KELLAWAY BUILDING SUPPLIES	VAC1000205366	BS6 7YL	31 OCT 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	YATE TOWN COUNCIL	VAC1000204811	BS37 5PP	10 NOV 2023
PAINTER AND DECORATOR LEVEL 2	COTSWOLD DECORATORS	VAC1000204636	GL1 5RZ	31 OCT 2023

GET IN TOUCH



apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk



www.sgscol.ac.uk



07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!) Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies.











